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FIS SCANDINAVIAN CUP
Sprint final Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1800 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,800 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : SCAN STYLE : F

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Icy and new TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -3,9°C    AIR : -5,1°C

LIST n°619

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.08

01.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, A Madona LAT5803.000  /  01.03.2019 at 13:22  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Men  

Final

1 101 3422115 TEFRE Gjoeran 1994 NOR Foerde Il 1 3:31.30

2 104 3422803 STENSHAGEN Mattis 1996 NOR Follebu Skiklubb 2 3:33.50

3 108 3422619 VALNES Erik 1996 NOR Bardufoss Og omegn if 3 3:34.45

4 103 3501010 HAEGGSTROEM Johan 1992 SWE Piteaa Elit Sk 4 3:33.23

5 113 3421316 AUNE Paal Troean 1992 NOR Steinkjer Skiklubb 5 3:36.16

6 109 3423388 HEGDAL Vebjoern 1998 NOR Soere Aal IL 6 3:34.73

1/2 Final

7 110 3422477 NORTHUG Even 1995 NOR Strindheim IL 3 3:35.62

8 107 3180865 VUORINEN Lauri 1995 FIN Skiteam 105 4 3:33.72

9 112 3422245 ULVANG Joergen Saeternes 1994 NOR IL Varden Meraaker 5 3:36.01

10 118 3421269 STOCK Daniel 1992 NOR Vadsoe Skiklubb 5 3:36.94

11 106 3422358 ARNESEN Harald Astrup 1995 NOR Il Heming 6 3:33.71

12 116 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN Hollolan Urheilijat -46 6 3:36.77

1/4 Final

13 102 3423264 AMUNDSEN Harald Oestberg 1998 NOR Asker Skiklubb 3 3:31.77

14 120 3422841 AURLAND Joachim 1996 NOR Kjellmyra Il 3 3:37.21

15 125 3421467 RUNDGREEN Mathias 1991 NOR Byaasen Skiklub 3 3:38.93

16 127 3423123 SVINSAAS Jo 1997 NOR Rindal Il 3 3:39.01

17 117 3180990 HAARALA Juuso 1996 FIN IF Minken 4 3:36.88

18 121 3423370 MOEN Vebjoern 1998 NOR Tverlandet Ii 4 3:37.71

19 122 3422316 RISETH Fredrik 1995 NOR Byaasen Il 4 3:38.09

20 126 3501587 BERGLUND Gustaf 1998 SWE IFK Mora SK 4 3:38.94

21 105 3421154 NYENGET Martin Loewstroem 1992 NOR Lillehammer Skiklub 5 3:33.55

22 111 3422084 HIPPE Even Saeteren 1994 NOR Bagn IL 5 3:35.79

23 123 3320185 BOEE Magnus 1998 NOR 5 3:38.14

24 124 3422651 KVISLE Erland 1996 NOR Asker Skiklubb 5 3:38.75

25 129 3422521 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 1995 NOR Ringkollen Skiklubb 5 3:39.07

26 114 3500991 WESTBERG Karl-Johan 1992 SWE Boraas Sk 6 3:36.43

27 115 3421836 EK Aleksander Dyrberg 1993 NOR Baerums Verk og hauger if 6 3:36.66

28 119 3420953 MOXNES Einar Flaktveit 1991 NOR Tif Viking 6 3:37.12

29 128 3422613 JENSSEN Jan Thomas 1996 NOR Hommelvik Il 6 3:39.07

30 130 3421051 DAHLEN Thomas Albertsen 1991 NOR IL Varden Meraaker 6 3:39.60
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31 131 3421553 BAKKENE Eivind 1990 NOR Oeystre Slidre il 3:39.74

32 132 3501399 JACOBSSON Hugo 1997 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 3:40.10

33 133 3423088 STAKSTON Petter 1997 NOR Soere Aal il 3:40.13

34 134 3501252 JONSSON Olof 1995 SWE Trillevallen SK 3:40.15

35 135 3501340 GRATE Marcus 1996 SWE IFK Umeaa 3:40.30

36 136 3181133 MANNILA Lauri 1998 FIN Oulun Hiihtoseura 3:40.34

37 137 3421665 STENSAAS Magnus 1993 NOR Tydal IL 3:41.58

38 138 3180565 KORPELA Heikki 1990 FIN Pyhajarven Pohti 3:42.02

39 139 3422992 WIIG Sivert 1997 NOR Gjesdal Il 3:42.59

40 140 3180984 LEPISTO Lauri 1996 FIN Kouvolan Hiihtoseura 3:43.53

41 141 3500794 ANDERSSON Jens 1990 SWE Kalix Sk 3:44.10

42 142 3181076 SIPILA Turo 1997 FIN Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 3:44.22

43 143 3422266 HOVLAND Torgeir Sulen 1995 NOR Kvaloeysletta Skilag 3:44.26

44 144 3421655 LOEFALD Gjermund 1993 NOR Rindal IL 3:44.93

45 145 3421578 JOHAUG JR. Karstein 1992 NOR Roea IL 3:45.39

46 146 3422263 KVAALE Gaute 1995 NOR Roeldal Il 3:45.73

47 147 3501593 PERSSON Adam 1998 SWE IF Hallby SOK 3:46.24

48 148 3422028 HAGA Magne 1994 NOR Aasen Il 3:46.44

49 149 3501183 LAGESON Simon 1994 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 3:46.54

50 150 3423053 WIIK Emil 1997 NOR Asker Skiklubb 3:46.67

51 151 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 3:47.27

52 152 3423534 HOPE Jon Rolf Skamo 1998 NOR Hyen Il 3:47.63

53 153 3181007 VUORELA Markus 1996 FIN Jamin Janne 3:47.65

54 154 3501281 EDSTROEM Eddie 1995 SWE IFK Mora SK 3:47.90

55 155 3423008 MARTENS MEYER Herman 1997 NOR Aasen Il 3:47.95

56 156 3422323 FOLKVORD Sindre 1995 NOR Sandnes IL 3:48.00

57 157 3390207 ROOS Henri 1998 EST Sportclub Cfc 3:48.17

58 158 3501176 RUUS Marcus 1994 SWE AAsarna IK 3:48.31

59 159 3421845 GUNNULFSEN Mikael 1993 NOR Oern IF 3:50.66

60 160 3423183 BUCHER-JOHANNESSEN Thomas 1997 NOR Fossum If 3:50.76

61 161 3422029 HOEL Johan 1994 NOR Aasen Il 3:50.93

62 162 3501457 AFLODAL Gustav 1997 SWE Offerdals SK 3:51.28

63 163 3181118 PARTTIMAA Aleksi 1997 FIN SkiTeam 105 3:51.39

64 164 3501087 EMILSSON Haakan 1993 SWE Offerdals Sk 3:51.95

65 165 3422942 VAARHEIM Vegard 1997 NOR Strindheim IL 3:51.99

66 166 3423065 MELHUS Marius Landsem 1997 NOR Henning Skilag 3:52.25

67 167 3181160 POIKONEN Verneri 1998 FIN Aanekosken Huima 3:52.28

68 169 3421849 MYSEN Eirik 1993 NOR Oseberg Skilag 3:52.59

68 168 3422474 BRUVOLL Ole Joergen 1995 NOR Lierne Il 3:52.59

70 170 3181340 KOIVISTO Petteri 2000 FIN Kuhmo-Ski 3:52.64

71 171 3422021 TJELLE Johan 1994 NOR Lyn Ski 3:52.75

72 172 3422498 GROENFLATEN Sindre 1995 NOR Fjelloernen Il 3:52.97

73 173 3423258 RAMSE Sondre 1998 NOR Otra Il 3:53.88

74 174 3421760 FOLKVORD Ingvar 1993 NOR Sandnes IL 3:53.96

75 175 3501396 FREDRIKSSON Marcus 1996 SWE Hudiksvalls IF 3:54.28

76 176 3421645 AUNLI Lars Ove 1993 NOR Strindheim IL 3:55.04

77 177 3501741 POROMAA William 2000 SWE Aasarna IK 3:55.73

78 178 3501259 EKSTROEM Axel 1995 SWE IFK Mora SK 3:55.82

79 179 3422774 AUSTAD Jonas 1996 NOR Henning Skilag 3:56.23

80 180 3180693 HONKIMAA Antti 1992 FIN Puijon Hiihtoseura 3:56.51

81 181 3501662 JOHANSSON Leo 1999 SWE Skillingaryds Fk 3:56.79

82 182 3422264 MIKKELSEN Eirik 1995 NOR Medkila Skilag 3:56.97

83 183 3501577 ANDERSSON Fredrik 1998 SWE Sollefteaa Skidor IF 3:57.20



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1800 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,800 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : SCAN STYLE : F

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Icy and new TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -3,9°C    AIR : -5,1°C

LIST n°619

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

FIS SCANDINAVIAN CUP

Sprint final Men

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.08

01.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, A Madona LAT5803.000  /  01.03.2019 at 13:22  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

84 184 3423433 BROETO Emil Intelhus 1998 NOR Gol Il 3:57.21

85 185 3181261 RANTAHALVARI Leo 1999 FIN Skiteam 105 3:57.35

86 186 3423031 HJELDE Christian Magnus Nordgaard 1997 NOR IL Heming 3:57.66

87 187 3500863 ANDERSSON Simon 1991 SWE Falun-Borlaenge SK 3:57.72

88 188 3390234 KALEV Christopher 1999 EST Sportclub Cfc 3:57.84

89 189 3421720 HUNDSETH Johan 1993 NOR Kolvereid Il 3:58.81

90 190 3422550 MYRMO Haakon 1995 NOR Rennebu Il 3:58.93

91 191 3180878 EROLA Santeri 1994 FIN Espoon Hiihtoseura 3:59.06

92 192 3421685 ASDOEL Eirik 1993 NOR Asker SK 3:59.31

93 193 3181271 TOSSAVAINEN Juuso 1998 FIN Kuusamon Erae-Veikot 4:00.11

94 194 3501379 HERBERT Martin 1996 SWE IFK Mora SK 4:03.04

95 195 3500755 JONSSON Fredrik 1990 SWE Hudiksvalls IF 4:04.61

96 196 3181270 RANTAHALVARI Onni 1999 FIN Skiteam 105 4:05.18

97 197 3390260 KAHA Erik 2001 EST Ulenurme 4:05.43

98 198 3423180 ROLFSEN Simen Thune 1997 NOR Lyn Ski 4:07.02

99 199 3390258 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST Voru Ski club 4:07.08

100 200 3181155 VUORINEN Lassi 1998 FIN SkiTeam 105 4:07.23

101 201 3422004 THORSTENSEN Erik Lippestad 1994 NOR Bygdoe Il 4:07.38

102 202 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 4:07.62

103 203 3390256 NAGEL Karel 1999 EST Voru Ski club 4:08.35

104 204 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 4:09.26

105 205 3180978 GUMMERUS Lauri 1996 FIN Puijon Hiihtoseura 4:09.46

106 206 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4:09.66

107 207 3390244 OLESK Art Kristjan 2000 EST Voru Skiclub 4:10.98

108 208 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:12.15

109 209 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 4:13.76

110 210 3423163 HAUG Eirik 1997 NOR Lyn SKI 4:14.65

111 211 3550100 BODNIEKS Valdis 1983 LAT 4:15.26

112 212 3390257 VIITKIN Andre 2000 EST Voru Ski club 4:17.23

113 213 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 4:18.56

114 214 3550228 LUKSTINS Gustavs 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:19.45

115 215 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT Cpsk 4:24.03

116 216 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles Ss 4:25.12

117 217 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Ss 4:27.96

118 218 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:29.27

119 219 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT Lspa 4:34.09

120 220 3550227 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:44.34

Not classified

3422944 HUSBY Erik 1997 NOR Buvik IL Did Not Start

3390229 KANGRO Kaivo-Mart 1998 EST Alutaguse Skiclub Did Not Start

3423067 FINNE Sindre 1997 NOR Henning Skilag Did Not Start
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1 2 3506079 LUNDGREN Moa 1998 SWE IFK Umeaa 1 2:43.32

2 5 3506166 SVAHN Linn 1999 SWE Ifk Umeaa 2 2:46.95

3 3 3506008 RIBOM Emma 1997 SWE Piteaa Elit 3 2:45.72

4 7 3426496 MYHRVOLD Mathilde 1998 NOR Vind Il 4 2:49.13

5 4 3426163 MYHRE Julie 1996 NOR Byaasen IL 5 2:46.64

6 10 3426535 KNUDSEN Tiril Liverud 1998 NOR Konnerud Il 6 2:49.43

1/2 Final

7 23 3426182 OUS Amalie Haakonsen 1996 NOR Nes Ski 3 2:53.71

8 28 3395115 PULLES Mariel Merlii 1998 EST Karupesa Team 4 2:55.98

9 1 3506105 HAGSTROEM Johanna 1998 SWE Ulricehamns IF SK 5 2:40.53

10 9 3426456 AMUNDSEN Hedda Oestberg 1998 NOR Asker Skiklubb 5 2:49.25

11 8 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 6 2:49.21

12 26 3426562 ENGEBRETSEN Martine 1998 NOR Il Heming 6 2:55.14

1/4 Final

13 6 3505956 ROENNLUND Elina 1996 SWE Ifk Umeaa 3 2:48.83

14 12 3426383 HARVIKEN Johanne Hauge 1997 NOR Strandbygda Il 3 2:49.68

15 14 3425669 KALVAA Anne Kjersti 1992 NOR Lundamo Il 3 2:50.25

16 21 3425772 BJOERNSGAARD Marthe 1993 NOR Lillehammer Skiklubb 3 2:53.29

17 11 3185514 JULIN Andrea 1994 FIN If Minken 4 2:49.68

18 16 3505998 OLSSON Moa 1997 SWE Falun-Borlaenge SK 4 2:50.75

19 17 3505858 MOLANDER KRISTIANSEN Moa 1995 SWE Falun-Borlaenge SK 4 2:52.27

20 22 3506181 LINDSTROEM Louise 2000 SWE Hoegbo Gif 4 2:53.67

21 15 3505874 VINSA Lisa 1995 SWE Piteaa Elit SK 5 2:50.61

22 18 3185705 OLKKONEN Tiia 1999 FIN Haapajarven Kiilat 5 2:52.98

23 27 3426423 OEVREBUST Martine Lorgen 1997 NOR Stordal Il 5 2:55.40

24 29 3425600 FLETEN Emilie 1992 NOR Gol Il 5 2:56.33

25 30 3426153 BOSTAD Guro 1996 NOR Strindheim IL 5 2:56.63

26 13 3505981 JONASSON Maria 1996 SWE Oestersunds Sk 6 2:49.81

27 19 3426370 JOHANSEN Marte Maehlum 1997 NOR Oestre Toten skilag 6 2:53.00

28 20 3505954 OEHRN Rebecca 1996 SWE IFK Umeaa 6 2:53.15

29 24 3506019 JOENSSON Matilda 1997 SWE Gellivare Skidallians IK 6 2:54.82

30 25 3185740 BOOK Josefiina 1999 FIN Karihaaran Visa 6 2:55.09
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31 31 3185828 KAHARA Jasmin 2000 FIN Mikkelin Hiihtajat 2:57.69

32 32 3185333 UKKOLA Johanna 1993 FIN Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura 2:57.93

33 33 3505489 HALLQUIST Frida 1990 SWE Aasarna IK 2:58.93

34 34 3185758 TIVINEN Noora 1999 FIN Mikkelin Hiihtajat 2:59.46

35 35 3426431 SIMPSON-LARSEN Karoline 1997 NOR Il Vargar 2:59.79

36 36 3505834 HENRIKSSON Sofia 1994 SWE Piteaa Elit SK 2:59.89

37 37 3395127 KAASIK Hanna-brita 1999 EST Kuningamae Sportclub 3:00.71

38 38 3505440 JIRHED Jennie 1989 SWE Oestersunds SK 3:01.07

39 39 3426149 SKAANES Marte 1996 NOR Strindheim Il 3:01.55

40 40 3505681 ERKERS Frida 1992 SWE IFK Mora SK 3:02.22

41 41 3185716 IMMONEN Rebecca 1998 FIN Nastolan Naseva 3:02.23

42 42 3425590 JOERGENSEN Anniken 1992 NOR IL Varden Meraaker 3:02.58

43 43 3505434 WIKEN Emma 1989 SWE Aasarna IK 3:02.64

44 44 3426548 ULVANG Nora 1998 NOR Kjelsaas Il 3:03.45

45 45 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 3:06.80

46 46 3185509 LONKA Katariina 1995 FIN Ikaalisten Urheilijat 3:06.85

47 47 3395113 TREIER Johanna 1998 EST Sportclub Serviti 3:07.79

48 48 3395116 OJASTE Teiloora 2000 EST Karupesa Team 3:09.42

49 49 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 3:10.27

50 50 3185610 ALAKOSKI Anni 1997 FIN Reisjarven Pilke 3:12.43

51 51 3426437 JOHANSEN Lone 1998 NOR Melhus IL 3:12.82

52 52 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 3:14.63

53 53 3535578 BOURNE Kristen 1995 USA 3:17.48

54 54 3426175 HUSTAD Sofie Nordsveen 1996 NOR Kjelsaas IL 3:21.28

55 55 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Madonas SS 3:36.18

Not classified

3185493 KATAJALA Nea 1995 FIN Kymin Koskenpojat Did Not Start
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 1 3422115 TEFRE Gjoeran 1994 NOR Foerde Il 3:31.30 35,46

2 41 3423264 AMUNDSEN Harald Oestberg 1998 NOR Asker Skiklubb 3:31.77 0.47 38,13

3 10 3501010 HAEGGSTROEM Johan 1992 SWE Piteaa Elit Sk 3:33.23 1.93 46,42

4 9 3422803 STENSHAGEN Mattis 1996 NOR Follebu Skiklubb 3:33.50 2.20 47,95

5 14 3421154 NYENGET Martin Loewstroem 1992 NOR Lillehammer Skiklub 3:33.55 2.25 48,24

6 17 3422358 ARNESEN Harald Astrup 1995 NOR Il Heming 3:33.71 2.41 49,15

7 5 3180865 VUORINEN Lauri 1995 FIN Skiteam 105 3:33.72 2.42 49,20

8 2 3422619 VALNES Erik 1996 NOR Bardufoss Og omegn if 3:34.45 3.15 53,35

9 30 3423388 HEGDAL Vebjoern 1998 NOR Soere Aal IL 3:34.73 3.43 54,94

10 12 3422477 NORTHUG Even 1995 NOR Strindheim IL 3:35.62 4.32 59,99

11 22 3422084 HIPPE Even Saeteren 1994 NOR Bagn IL 3:35.79 4.49 60,96

12 43 3422245 ULVANG Joergen Saeternes 1994 NOR IL Varden Meraaker 3:36.01 4.71 62,21

13 3 3421316 AUNE Paal Troean 1992 NOR Steinkjer Skiklubb 3:36.16 4.86 63,06

14 6 3500991 WESTBERG Karl-Johan 1992 SWE Boraas Sk 3:36.43 5.13 64,59

15 4 3421836 EK Aleksander Dyrberg 1993 NOR Baerums Verk og hauger if 3:36.66 5.36 65,90

16 13 3181098 SUHONEN Verneri 1997 FIN Hollolan Urheilijat -46 3:36.77 5.47 66,52

17 11 3180990 HAARALA Juuso 1996 FIN IF Minken 3:36.88 5.58 67,15

18 27 3421269 STOCK Daniel 1992 NOR Vadsoe Skiklubb 3:36.94 5.64 67,49

19 28 3420953 MOXNES Einar Flaktveit 1991 NOR Tif Viking 3:37.12 5.82 68,51

20 8 3422841 AURLAND Joachim 1996 NOR Kjellmyra Il 3:37.21 5.91 69,02

21 45 3423370 MOEN Vebjoern 1998 NOR Tverlandet Ii 3:37.71 6.41 71,86

22 7 3422316 RISETH Fredrik 1995 NOR Byaasen Il 3:38.09 6.79 74,02

23 29 3320185 BOEE Magnus 1998 NOR 3:38.14 6.84 74,31

24 33 3422651 KVISLE Erland 1996 NOR Asker Skiklubb 3:38.75 7.45 77,77

25 26 3421467 RUNDGREEN Mathias 1991 NOR Byaasen Skiklub 3:38.93 7.63 78,79

26 16 3501587 BERGLUND Gustaf 1998 SWE IFK Mora SK 3:38.94 7.64 78,85

27 40 3423123 SVINSAAS Jo 1997 NOR Rindal Il 3:39.01 7.71 79,25

28 38 3422521 AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup 1995 NOR Ringkollen Skiklubb 3:39.07 7.77 79,59

28 23 3422613 JENSSEN Jan Thomas 1996 NOR Hommelvik Il 3:39.07 7.77 79,59

30 42 3421051 DAHLEN Thomas Albertsen 1991 NOR IL Varden Meraaker 3:39.60 8.30 82,60

31 35 3421553 BAKKENE Eivind 1990 NOR Oeystre Slidre il 3:39.74 8.44 83,39

32 24 3501399 JACOBSSON Hugo 1997 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 3:40.10 8.80 85,44

33 20 3423088 STAKSTON Petter 1997 NOR Soere Aal il 3:40.13 8.83 85,61

34 21 3501252 JONSSON Olof 1995 SWE Trillevallen SK 3:40.15 8.85 85,72

35 18 3501340 GRATE Marcus 1996 SWE IFK Umeaa 3:40.30 9.00 86,57

36 31 3181133 MANNILA Lauri 1998 FIN Oulun Hiihtoseura 3:40.34 9.04 86,80
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1800 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,800 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : SCAN STYLE : F

WEATHER : Snowing     SNOW : Icy and new TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -4,1°C    AIR : -5,7°C

LIST n°619     APPLIED PENALTY: 35,46               CALCULATED PENALTY: 35,46 F = 1200

Records : 123 At Start : 120      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 120
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FIS SCANDINAVIAN CUP

Sprint qualification Men

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.08

01.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, A Madona LAT5801.000  /  01.03.2019 at 13:26  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

37 34 3421665 STENSAAS Magnus 1993 NOR Tydal IL 3:41.58 10.28 93,84

38 39 3180565 KORPELA Heikki 1990 FIN Pyhajarven Pohti 3:42.02 10.72 96,34

39 15 3422992 WIIG Sivert 1997 NOR Gjesdal Il 3:42.59 11.29 99,58

40 19 3180984 LEPISTO Lauri 1996 FIN Kouvolan Hiihtoseura 3:43.53 12.23 104,92

41 49 3500794 ANDERSSON Jens 1990 SWE Kalix Sk 3:44.10 12.80 108,15

42 36 3181076 SIPILA Turo 1997 FIN Vuokatti Ski Team Kainuu 3:44.22 12.92 108,83

43 44 3422266 HOVLAND Torgeir Sulen 1995 NOR Kvaloeysletta Skilag 3:44.26 12.96 109,06

44 47 3421655 LOEFALD Gjermund 1993 NOR Rindal IL 3:44.93 13.63 112,87

45 25 3421578 JOHAUG JR. Karstein 1992 NOR Roea IL 3:45.39 14.09 115,48

46 73 3422263 KVAALE Gaute 1995 NOR Roeldal Il 3:45.73 14.43 117,41

47 46 3501593 PERSSON Adam 1998 SWE IF Hallby SOK 3:46.24 14.94 120,31

48 56 3422028 HAGA Magne 1994 NOR Aasen Il 3:46.44 15.14 121,44

49 48 3501183 LAGESON Simon 1994 SWE Falun Borlaenge SK 3:46.54 15.24 122,01

50 51 3423053 WIIK Emil 1997 NOR Asker Skiklubb 3:46.67 15.37 122,75

51 83 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 3:47.27 15.97 126,16

52 84 3423534 HOPE Jon Rolf Skamo 1998 NOR Hyen Il 3:47.63 16.33 128,20

53 54 3181007 VUORELA Markus 1996 FIN Jamin Janne 3:47.65 16.35 128,31

54 50 3501281 EDSTROEM Eddie 1995 SWE IFK Mora SK 3:47.90 16.60 129,73

55 32 3423008 MARTENS MEYER Herman 1997 NOR Aasen Il 3:47.95 16.65 130,02

56 58 3422323 FOLKVORD Sindre 1995 NOR Sandnes IL 3:48.00 16.70 130,30

57 37 3390207 ROOS Henri 1998 EST Sportclub Cfc 3:48.17 16.87 131,27

58 79 3501176 RUUS Marcus 1994 SWE AAsarna IK 3:48.31 17.01 132,06

59 68 3421845 GUNNULFSEN Mikael 1993 NOR Oern IF 3:50.66 19.36 145,41

60 78 3423183 BUCHER-JOHANNESSEN Thomas 1997 NOR Fossum If 3:50.76 19.46 145,98

61 52 3422029 HOEL Johan 1994 NOR Aasen Il 3:50.93 19.63 146,94

62 63 3501457 AFLODAL Gustav 1997 SWE Offerdals SK 3:51.28 19.98 148,93

63 87 3181118 PARTTIMAA Aleksi 1997 FIN SkiTeam 105 3:51.39 20.09 149,55

64 120 3501087 EMILSSON Haakan 1993 SWE Offerdals Sk 3:51.95 20.65 152,73

65 59 3422942 VAARHEIM Vegard 1997 NOR Strindheim IL 3:51.99 20.69 152,96

66 109 3423065 MELHUS Marius Landsem 1997 NOR Henning Skilag 3:52.25 20.95 154,44

67 55 3181160 POIKONEN Verneri 1998 FIN Aanekosken Huima 3:52.28 20.98 154,61

68 80 3422474 BRUVOLL Ole Joergen 1995 NOR Lierne Il 3:52.59 21.29 156,37

68 61 3421849 MYSEN Eirik 1993 NOR Oseberg Skilag 3:52.59 21.29 156,37

70 101 3181340 KOIVISTO Petteri 2000 FIN Kuhmo-Ski 3:52.64 21.34 156,65

71 72 3422021 TJELLE Johan 1994 NOR Lyn Ski 3:52.75 21.45 157,28

72 90 3422498 GROENFLATEN Sindre 1995 NOR Fjelloernen Il 3:52.97 21.67 158,53

73 53 3423258 RAMSE Sondre 1998 NOR Otra Il 3:53.88 22.58 163,69

74 103 3421760 FOLKVORD Ingvar 1993 NOR Sandnes IL 3:53.96 22.66 164,15

75 57 3501396 FREDRIKSSON Marcus 1996 SWE Hudiksvalls IF 3:54.28 22.98 165,97

76 93 3421645 AUNLI Lars Ove 1993 NOR Strindheim IL 3:55.04 23.74 170,28

77 85 3501741 POROMAA William 2000 SWE Aasarna IK 3:55.73 24.43 174,20

78 76 3501259 EKSTROEM Axel 1995 SWE IFK Mora SK 3:55.82 24.52 174,71

79 89 3422774 AUSTAD Jonas 1996 NOR Henning Skilag 3:56.23 24.93 177,04

80 95 3180693 HONKIMAA Antti 1992 FIN Puijon Hiihtoseura 3:56.51 25.21 178,63

81 82 3501662 JOHANSSON Leo 1999 SWE Skillingaryds Fk 3:56.79 25.49 180,22

82 75 3422264 MIKKELSEN Eirik 1995 NOR Medkila Skilag 3:56.97 25.67 181,24

83 81 3501577 ANDERSSON Fredrik 1998 SWE Sollefteaa Skidor IF 3:57.20 25.90 182,55

84 66 3423433 BROETO Emil Intelhus 1998 NOR Gol Il 3:57.21 25.91 182,61

85 88 3181261 RANTAHALVARI Leo 1999 FIN Skiteam 105 3:57.35 26.05 183,40

86 60 3423031 HJELDE Christian Magnus Nordgaard 1997 NOR IL Heming 3:57.66 26.36 185,16

87 74 3500863 ANDERSSON Simon 1991 SWE Falun-Borlaenge SK 3:57.72 26.42 185,50

88 106 3390234 KALEV Christopher 1999 EST Sportclub Cfc 3:57.84 26.54 186,18

89 91 3421720 HUNDSETH Johan 1993 NOR Kolvereid Il 3:58.81 27.51 191,69

90 62 3422550 MYRMO Haakon 1995 NOR Rennebu Il 3:58.93 27.63 192,37

91 65 3180878 EROLA Santeri 1994 FIN Espoon Hiihtoseura 3:59.06 27.76 193,11
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92 64 3421685 ASDOEL Eirik 1993 NOR Asker SK 3:59.31 28.01 194,53

93 77 3181271 TOSSAVAINEN Juuso 1998 FIN Kuusamon Erae-Veikot 4:00.11 28.81 199,08

94 70 3501379 HERBERT Martin 1996 SWE IFK Mora SK 4:03.04 31.74 215,72

95 121 3500755 JONSSON Fredrik 1990 SWE Hudiksvalls IF 4:04.61 33.31 224,63

96 97 3181270 RANTAHALVARI Onni 1999 FIN Skiteam 105 4:05.18 33.88 227,87

97 115 3390260 KAHA Erik 2001 EST Ulenurme 4:05.43 34.13 229,29

98 67 3423180 ROLFSEN Simen Thune 1997 NOR Lyn Ski 4:07.02 35.72 238,32

99 99 3390258 DREMLJUGA Karl Sebastian 2001 EST Voru Ski club 4:07.08 35.78 238,66

100 86 3181155 VUORINEN Lassi 1998 FIN SkiTeam 105 4:07.23 35.93 239,51

101 69 3422004 THORSTENSEN Erik Lippestad 1994 NOR Bygdoe Il 4:07.38 36.08 240,36

102 92 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 4:07.62 36.32 241,73

103 105 3390256 NAGEL Karel 1999 EST Voru Ski club 4:08.35 37.05 245,87

104 100 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 4:09.26 37.96 251,04

105 108 3180978 GUMMERUS Lauri 1996 FIN Puijon Hiihtoseura 4:09.46 38.16 252,18

106 104 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4:09.66 38.36 253,31

107 110 3390244 OLESK Art Kristjan 2000 EST Voru Skiclub 4:10.98 39.68 260,81

108 114 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:12.15 40.85 267,45

109 107 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 4:13.76 42.46 276,60

110 96 3423163 HAUG Eirik 1997 NOR Lyn SKI 4:14.65 43.35 281,65

111 122 3550100 BODNIEKS Valdis 1983 LAT 4:15.26 43.96 285,11

112 112 3390257 VIITKIN Andre 2000 EST Voru Ski club 4:17.23 45.93 296,30

113 102 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anyksciu KKSC 4:18.56 47.26 303,86

114 113 3550228 LUKSTINS Gustavs 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:19.45 48.15 308,91

115 117 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT Cpsk 4:24.03 52.73 334,92

116 116 3550234 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles Ss 4:25.12 53.82 341,11

117 111 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Ss 4:27.96 56.66 357,24

118 119 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:29.27 57.97 364,68

119 123 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT Lspa 4:34.09 1:02.79 392,05

120 118 3550227 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:44.34 1:13.04 450,26

Did Not Start (3)

71 3422944 HUSBY Erik 1997 NOR Buvik IL

94 3390229 KANGRO Kaivo-Mart 1998 EST Alutaguse Skiclub

98 3423067 FINNE Sindre 1997 NOR Henning Skilag
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FIS SCANDINAVIAN CUP
Sprint qualification Ladies

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE TILK Arne (EST)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : SCAN STYLE : F

WEATHER : Snowing at the end     SNOW : Icy and new TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -4,1°C    AIR : -6,4°C

LIST n°619     APPLIED PENALTY: 39,06               CALCULATED PENALTY: 39,06 F = 1200

Records : 56 At Start : 55      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 55

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.08

01.03.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  LSF, A Madona LAT5800.000  /  01.03.2019 at 13:25  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 1 3506105 HAGSTROEM Johanna 1998 SWE Ulricehamns IF SK 2:40.53 39,06

2 2 3506079 LUNDGREN Moa 1998 SWE IFK Umeaa 2:43.32 2.79 59,92

3 13 3506008 RIBOM Emma 1997 SWE Piteaa Elit 2:45.72 5.19 77,86

4 5 3426163 MYHRE Julie 1996 NOR Byaasen IL 2:46.64 6.11 84,73

5 8 3506166 SVAHN Linn 1999 SWE Ifk Umeaa 2:46.95 6.42 87,05

6 9 3505956 ROENNLUND Elina 1996 SWE Ifk Umeaa 2:48.83 8.30 101,10

7 7 3426496 MYHRVOLD Mathilde 1998 NOR Vind Il 2:49.13 8.60 103,35

8 23 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 2:49.21 8.68 103,95

9 14 3426456 AMUNDSEN Hedda Oestberg 1998 NOR Asker Skiklubb 2:49.25 8.72 104,24

10 17 3426535 KNUDSEN Tiril Liverud 1998 NOR Konnerud Il 2:49.43 8.90 105,59

11 16 3426383 HARVIKEN Johanne Hauge 1997 NOR Strandbygda Il 2:49.68 9.15 107,46

11 6 3185514 JULIN Andrea 1994 FIN If Minken 2:49.68 9.15 107,46

13 27 3505981 JONASSON Maria 1996 SWE Oestersunds Sk 2:49.81 9.28 108,43

14 3 3425669 KALVAA Anne Kjersti 1992 NOR Lundamo Il 2:50.25 9.72 111,72

15 15 3505874 VINSA Lisa 1995 SWE Piteaa Elit SK 2:50.61 10.08 114,41

16 22 3505998 OLSSON Moa 1997 SWE Falun-Borlaenge SK 2:50.75 10.22 115,46

17 11 3505858 MOLANDER KRISTIANSEN Moa 1995 SWE Falun-Borlaenge SK 2:52.27 11.74 126,82

18 28 3185705 OLKKONEN Tiia 1999 FIN Haapajarven Kiilat 2:52.98 12.45 132,13

19 12 3426370 JOHANSEN Marte Maehlum 1997 NOR Oestre Toten skilag 2:53.00 12.47 132,28

20 21 3505954 OEHRN Rebecca 1996 SWE IFK Umeaa 2:53.15 12.62 133,40

21 32 3425772 BJOERNSGAARD Marthe 1993 NOR Lillehammer Skiklubb 2:53.29 12.76 134,44

22 34 3506181 LINDSTROEM Louise 2000 SWE Hoegbo Gif 2:53.67 13.14 137,28

23 4 3426182 OUS Amalie Haakonsen 1996 NOR Nes Ski 2:53.71 13.18 137,58

24 35 3506019 JOENSSON Matilda 1997 SWE Gellivare Skidallians IK 2:54.82 14.29 145,88

25 36 3185740 BOOK Josefiina 1999 FIN Karihaaran Visa 2:55.09 14.56 147,90

26 20 3426562 ENGEBRETSEN Martine 1998 NOR Il Heming 2:55.14 14.61 148,27

27 33 3426423 OEVREBUST Martine Lorgen 1997 NOR Stordal Il 2:55.40 14.87 150,22

28 18 3395115 PULLES Mariel Merlii 1998 EST Karupesa Team 2:55.98 15.45 154,55

29 10 3425600 FLETEN Emilie 1992 NOR Gol Il 2:56.33 15.80 157,17

30 31 3426153 BOSTAD Guro 1996 NOR Strindheim IL 2:56.63 16.10 159,41

31 30 3185828 KAHARA Jasmin 2000 FIN Mikkelin Hiihtajat 2:57.69 17.16 167,34

32 19 3185333 UKKOLA Johanna 1993 FIN Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura 2:57.93 17.40 169,13

33 26 3505489 HALLQUIST Frida 1990 SWE Aasarna IK 2:58.93 18.40 176,60

34 42 3185758 TIVINEN Noora 1999 FIN Mikkelin Hiihtajat 2:59.46 18.93 180,57

35 38 3426431 SIMPSON-LARSEN Karoline 1997 NOR Il Vargar 2:59.79 19.26 183,03

36 54 3505834 HENRIKSSON Sofia 1994 SWE Piteaa Elit SK 2:59.89 19.36 183,78
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37 48 3395127 KAASIK Hanna-brita 1999 EST Kuningamae Sportclub 3:00.71 20.18 189,91

38 43 3505440 JIRHED Jennie 1989 SWE Oestersunds SK 3:01.07 20.54 192,60

39 25 3426149 SKAANES Marte 1996 NOR Strindheim Il 3:01.55 21.02 196,19

40 29 3505681 ERKERS Frida 1992 SWE IFK Mora SK 3:02.22 21.69 201,20

41 40 3185716 IMMONEN Rebecca 1998 FIN Nastolan Naseva 3:02.23 21.70 201,27

42 41 3425590 JOERGENSEN Anniken 1992 NOR IL Varden Meraaker 3:02.58 22.05 203,89

43 39 3505434 WIKEN Emma 1989 SWE Aasarna IK 3:02.64 22.11 204,34

44 37 3426548 ULVANG Nora 1998 NOR Kjelsaas Il 3:03.45 22.92 210,39

45 44 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 3:06.80 26.27 235,43

46 46 3185509 LONKA Katariina 1995 FIN Ikaalisten Urheilijat 3:06.85 26.32 235,81

47 53 3395113 TREIER Johanna 1998 EST Sportclub Serviti 3:07.79 27.26 242,83

48 51 3395116 OJASTE Teiloora 2000 EST Karupesa Team 3:09.42 28.89 255,02

49 49 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 3:10.27 29.74 261,37

50 24 3185610 ALAKOSKI Anni 1997 FIN Reisjarven Pilke 3:12.43 31.90 277,52

51 45 3426437 JOHANSEN Lone 1998 NOR Melhus IL 3:12.82 32.29 280,44

52 55 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT Ss Arkadija 3:14.63 34.10 293,97

53 52 3535578 BOURNE Kristen 1995 USA 3:17.48 36.95 315,27

54 56 3426175 HUSTAD Sofie Nordsveen 1996 NOR Kjelsaas IL 3:21.28 40.75 343,68

55 50 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Madonas SS 3:36.18 55.65 455,06

Did Not Start (1)

47 3185493 KATAJALA Nea 1995 FIN Kymin Koskenpojat


